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2025 Social Science Instructional Materials Publisher Contact List



	Publisher
	Representative 
	Representative 

	Cengage Learning, inc


	Melany Barenaba-PNW Sales Rep
melany.lang@cengage.com
(808)722-6141
	Kimberly Kirkpatrick- Manager
kimberly.kirkpatrick@cengage.com
(760)809-6059

	Educurious (by NCEE)


	Blake Konrady - Partnerships Manager
Partnerships@ncee.org
206-714-5769
	Chris Carter - Director of Teaching and Learning
CCarter@ncee.org
720-425-0363

	Gibbs Smith Education


	Ashley Harris - OR Program Specialist
ashley.harris@gibbs-smith.com
801-927-2185
	Nick Kiriazis - National Sales Director
nick.kiriazis@gibbs-smith.com
847-636-0615

	Imagine Learning LLC


	Angela Gregorich, Account Executive
angela.gregorich@imaginelearning.com
480-708-7189
	Anya Dalkin, Area Director
anya.dalkin@imaginelearning.com
206-949-6173

	InquirED, inc


	Anne Matz
Senior Partnerships Executive
a.matz@inquired.com
(708) 476-8147
	Gianna Miller
School Partnerships Executive
g.miller@inquired.com
928-460-8394

	McGraw Hill LLC


	Craig Osborne 
NW District Manager
craig.osborne@mheducation.com
208-871-5831
	Teresa Miller
Oregon Representative
teresa.miller@mheducation.com
503-314-9002


	Nucleus Courses


	Marc Meinhardt 
VP of Educational Partnerships
marc@nucleuscourses.com 
323-433-1200
	Alexa Edelstein
Director of Curriculum Adoptions
alexa@nucleuscourses.com
858-326-6690

	Savvas Learning Company LLC


	Scott Sayers
Director of Sales 
scott.sayers@savvas.com
(303) 919-6902
	Sheila Ellis 
Account Manager II
sheila.ellis@savvas.com
(503) 320-6897


	Social Studies School Service


	Lauren O’Brien, Curriculum Specialist
lauren@socialstudies.com
920-284-2284
	Jennifer Carson, Director of Sales
jennifer@socialstudies.com
951-326-9133

	Teachers' Curriculum Institute (TCI)


	Christy Sanders, Sales Manager
csanders@teachtci.com
800-497-6138, ext. 174
	Kelsey Moore, Sales Manager
kmoore@teachtci.com
800-497-6138, ext. 183
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